
 
 
RESULTATS BRUT – JOUR 3 - GRANVILLE 
 
 

# Prénom / Nom Idx. Total 

1er 
Adrien GOUVERNET 8.6 37 
Jean-Philippe MADELAINE 11.9 37 

2e 
Marie-Line MESLET 12.4 36 
Gilles MESLET 2.5 36 

3e 
Gwenaelle TORILLEC 9.3 36 
Cedric TORILLEC 18.6 36 

4e 
Yann MARTEAU 21.4 33 
Alban BLANCHET 15.3 33 

5e 
Patrick CROCHET 13.3 33 
Eric RASMUSEN 16.7 33 

6e 
Aldo CRETAZ 16.1 33 
Roger HERVE 17.1 33 

7e 
Jean-Marie QUESNEL 17.6 32 
Dominique PASQUET 13.2 32 

8e 
Estelle LECOMTE 24.8 31 
Alain LECOMTE 10.9 31 

9e 
Marc SEBIRE 7.9 31 
Thierry PERRIN 9.6 31 

10e 
Pascale MOUQUET 13.8 31 
Pascal BRUYAS 19.7 31 

11e 
Patrick ROYER 19.1 31 
Michel VIDALENC 13.8 31 

12e 
Alain GRAINDORGE 12.5 31 
Françoise GRAINDORGE 24.2 31 

13e 
Norbert CHAUVET 12.7 31 
Marc LECONTE 13.9 31 

14e 
Pascal TARRATRE 15.0 31 
Guy MACONI 25.8 31 

15e 
Marie-Josée ROLAND 13.7 30 
Didier ROLAND 25.3 30 

16e 
Nicolas JAGUIN 16.1 30 
Jean Charles KIES 10.1 30 

17e 
Jean-Paul BREMOND 14.0 30 
Dominique PARIS 12.8 30 

18e 
Olivier MORINO 10.9 30 
Paul MORINO 15.7 30 

19e 
Danièle DAVID-AMICEL 14.1 29 
Dominique DEMOUY 17.7 29 

20e 
Vincent BOUYER 16.9 29 
Isabelle BOUYER MAUPAS 18.6 29 

21e 
Nicolas THOREL 7.4 29 
Julien DERDOUR-CAMPOS 24.6 29 

22e 
Jacky MILLET 11.3 29 
Igor D'ALBA 26.8 29 



 
# Prénom / Nom Idx. Total 

23e 
Eric JEHANNO 9.0 28 
Sylvie JEHANNO 14.9 28 

24e 
Denis LAMURE 18.9 28 
Véronique LAMURE 21.1 28 

25e 
 
Stéphane MERCIER 21.9 28 

Vincent PROFICHET 15.4 28 

26e 
Christophe MARTEL 18.7 28 
Florence HENRI-MARTEL 20.4 28 

27e 
Corinne BERTHOME 43.0 27 
Jean-Marc BACCHETTI 17.8 27 

28e 
Martine GIROT 20.5 26 
Philippe GALPIN 14.6 26 

29e 
Jean Michel MONGRENIER 19.0 26 
Pierre SERVAIS 16.1 26 

30e 
Béatrice POUTAS 20.4 26 
Marie COUPPEY 19.7 26 

31e 
Chantal LE GOFFIC 11.5 25 
Joël LE GOFFIC 15.6 25 

32e 
Gilles MEZERETTE 32.5 25 
Didier CASANAVE 11.8 25 

33e 
Thomas SUC 26.4 24 
Sylvie JULIENNE 15.5 24 

34e 
Joel MALABRY 20.8 24 
Nicolas DE L'ESTANG 26.7 24 

35e 
Marc LEFEVRE 22.5 24 
Francoise LEFEVRE 11.2 24 

36e 
Régine LEPEINTEUR 28.2 24 
Patrick LEPEINTEUR 19.3 24 

37e 
Marie Annick HEGARET 22.1 23 
Alain HEGARET 19.7 23 

38e 
Emmanuel CHEVRIER 14.7 23 
Didier LALANDE 22.2 23 

39e 
Maxime HERAUVILLE 14.4 23 
Guillaume VIGOT 54.0 23 

40e 
Stephane RETROU 36.6 22 
Cedric LARUELLE 27.7 22 

41e 
Gregory GALBADON 22.4 21 
Jean-Christophe BOSSARD 27.7 21 

42e 
Marie-Ange SIEBRECHT 26.8 19 
Jean-Louis THEPAUT 25.1 19 

43e 
Gérard RAULLINE 23.2 17 
Marie-France HUBERT 30.9 17 

44e 
Marite VILLALON 29.8 11 
Patrick VILLALON 33.9 11 

 

 



 
 

RESULTATS NET – JOUR 3 - GRANVILLE 
 

# Prénom / Nom Idx. Total 

1er 
Cedric TORILLEC 18.6 43 

Gwenaelle TORILLEC 9.3 43 

2e 
Adrien GOUVERNET 8.6 42 

Jean-Philippe MADELAINE 11.9 42 

3e 
Alban BLANCHET 15.3 42 

Yann MARTEAU 21.4 42 

4e 
Roger HERVE 17.1 42 

Aldo CRETAZ 16.1 42 

5e 
Eric RASMUSEN 16.7 41 

Patrick CROCHET 13.3 41 

6e 
Guy MACONI 25.8 41 

Pascal TARRATRE 15.0 41 

7e 
Jean-Marc BACCHETTI 17.8 41 

Corinne BERTHOME 43.0 41 

8e 
Dominique PASQUET 13.2 40 

Jean-Marie QUESNEL 17.6 40 

9e 
Estelle LECOMTE 24.8 39 

Alain LECOMTE 10.9 39 

10e 
Marie-Line MESLET 12.4 39 

Gilles MESLET 2.5 39 

11e 
Didier ROLAND 25.3 39 

Marie-Josée ROLAND 13.7 39 

12e 
Pascal BRUYAS 19.7 39 

Pascale MOUQUET 13.8 39 

13e 
Patrick ROYER 19.1 39 

Michel VIDALENC 13.8 39 



 
# Prénom / Nom Idx. Total 

14e 
Françoise GRAINDORGE 24.2 39 

Alain GRAINDORGE 12.5 39 

15e 
Denis LAMURE 18.9 38 

Véronique LAMURE 21.1 38 

16e 
Cedric LARUELLE 27.7 38 

Stephane RETROU 36.6 38 

17e 
Isabelle BOUYER MAUPAS 18.6 38 

Vincent BOUYER 16.9 38 

18e 
Christophe MARTEL 18.7 38 

Florence HENRI-MARTEL 20.4 38 

19e 
Norbert CHAUVET 12.7 38 

Marc LECONTE 13.9 38 

20e 
Igor D'ALBA 26.8 38 

Jacky MILLET 11.3 38 

21e 
Vincent PROFICHET 15.4 37 

Stéphane MERCIER 21.9 37 

22e 
Dominique DEMOUY 17.7 37 

Danièle DAVID-AMICEL 14.1 37 

23e 
Marie COUPPEY 19.7 37 

Béatrice POUTAS 20.4 37 

24e 
Jean-Paul BREMOND 14.0 37 

Dominique PARIS 12.8 37 

25e 
Maxime HERAUVILLE 14.4 37 

Guillaume VIGOT 54.0 37 

26e 
Joel MALABRY 20.8 36 

Nicolas DE L'ESTANG 26.7 36 

27e 
Jean Charles KIES 10.1 36 

Nicolas JAGUIN 16.1 36 



 
# Prénom / Nom Idx. Total 

28e 
Paul MORINO 15.7 36 

Olivier MORINO 10.9 36 

29e 
Nicolas THOREL 7.4 36 

Julien DERDOUR-CAMPOS 24.6 36 

30e 
Régine LEPEINTEUR 28.2 36 

Patrick LEPEINTEUR 19.3 36 

31e 
Thierry PERRIN 9.6 35 

Marc SEBIRE 7.9 35 

32e 
Didier CASANAVE 11.8 35 

Gilles MEZERETTE 32.5 35 

33e 
Jean Michel MONGRENIER 19.0 35 

Pierre SERVAIS 16.1 35 

34e 
Philippe GALPIN 14.6 34 

Martine GIROT 20.5 34 

35e 
Sylvie JEHANNO 14.9 34 

Eric JEHANNO 9.0 34 

36e 
Jean-Christophe BOSSARD 27.7 34 

Gregory GALBADON 22.4 34 

37e 
Sylvie JULIENNE 15.5 33 

Thomas SUC 26.4 33 

38e 
Alain HEGARET 19.7 33 

Marie Annick HEGARET 22.1 33 

39e 
Francoise LEFEVRE 11.2 32 

Marc LEFEVRE 22.5 32 

40e 
Didier LALANDE 22.2 32 

Emmanuel CHEVRIER 14.7 32 

41e 
Chantal LE GOFFIC 11.5 32 

Joël LE GOFFIC 15.6 32 



 
# Prénom / Nom Idx. Total 

42e 
Gérard RAULLINE 23.2 31 

Marie-France HUBERT 30.9 31 

43e 
Jean-Louis THEPAUT 25.1 31 

Marie-Ange SIEBRECHT 26.8 31 

44e 
Marite VILLALON 29.8 26 

Patrick VILLALON 33.9 26 

 


